EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	C 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.co
l d	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Michael A. Coniero	
12 Jone Hollow	M05-71102
Grantor's Name and Address	Klamath County, Oregon
1631 NE SROSSING #514	12/14/2005 03:02:46 PM
Portland, or 97232	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	
F + 1	
Equity Higgs, LLC	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
Formula Anguala III	
7,000,000	
	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Michael A. Romero
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, to grantor paid by Equity Augels LLC
situated in Klamath County, St	and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining tate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Overon Shoves Unit 2.	Let 13, Block 37, Tract us. 1124
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee	r, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from	all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and	every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except mose claiming inder the abo	We described angumbrango
The true and actual consideration paid for this tran	isfer, stated in terms of dollars is \$ 3625 = 0 However the
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if n	or value given or promised which is the whole part of the (indicate
In construing this deed, where the context so requi	ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	and to individuals .
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its	if grantor s seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so
by order of its board of directors.	and the solution and th
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRITING INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	A C.T. T.
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	PERSON APPERSON
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSHITS AGAINST EARNING OR	Dilce
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	A
CTATES OF OR	of Dalt Lake) ss.
This instrument was ack	of Sacretary ss. ss. snowledged before me on 77 NOV. 3005
•	enowledged before me on,
Uy	,
as of	
KATHLEEN H. RICHINS	VALLE OF THE
Notary Public	Noton Public for On
State of Utah My Comm. Expires May 5,2066	Notary Public for Oregon LUTAH My commission expires 5-5-06
10625 S State St Sandy UT 84070	The second comments and the second comments and the second comments and the second comments are second comments ar